MENA NS

NATIONS TUP

DD2 & DD2 MASTERS
" MENA KARTING NATIONS CUP

Practice 4

Provisional Classification

No Driver Nat Team Car Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1408 Christopher NJEIM LBN 48.424 14 15 - - 761
2401 Abduliah AL RAWAHI OMN 48.678 2 12 +0.254 +0.254 75.7
3409 Matthias NJEIM LBN 48.681 14 14 +0.257 +0.003 75.7
4414 Sofiane SALHI ALG 48.829 4 14 +0.405 +0.148 755
5403 Ghali EL FECHTAL MAR 48973 13 14 +0.549 +0.144 75.3
6404 Omar BENHAYOUN MAR 49.109 9 14 +0.685 +0.136 75.1
7506 Roger FEGHALI LBN Moster 49126 13 14 +0.702 +0.017 75.0
8410 Soid Nassim REZGUI ALG 49.142 6 15 +0.718 +0.016 75.0
9405 Siham MORCHID MAR 49172 14 14  +0.748 +0.030 75.0
10503 Nadir KABBAGE MAR Master 49177 9 14 +0.753 +0.005 75.0
11411 Malik TLEMSANI DZA 49.386 6 10 +0.962 +0.209 74.6
12400 Khalid Abdulaziz AL-MOFTAH QAT 49.455 4 10 +1.031 +0.069 745
13500 Faesal Mohsen ALYAFEI QAT Master 49.455 11 13 +1.031 +0.000 745
14412 Adham FOUAD EGY 49503 14 16 +1.079 +0.048 745
15402 Abdulaziz Saud AL SAUD SAU 49.538 4 14 +1.114 +0.035 74.4
16507 Patrick SARRAILH LBN Master 49764 13 13  +1.340 +0.226 74.
17407 Moemen BEN AMOR TUN 49910 11 16 +1.486 +0.146 73.9
18505 Mohammed Ali DALLEL TUN Master 50.209 12 14 +1.785 +0.299 734
19509 Marwan NADIM EGY Master 50.229 4 15 +1.805 +0.020 73.4
20504 Aymen HAI SASSI TUN Master 50430 10 15 +2.006 +0.201 73.1
21406 Adom Bechir BELAJOUZA TUN 50780 7 10 +2.356 +0.350 72.6
22510 Mohammed AL SHAMSI ARE Master 51.412 3 5 +2.988 +0.632 7.7
23501 Saleem ABDULLATIFF OMN Master 51.702 8 14 +3.278 +0.290 71.3
24413 Ahmad ALBOOM ARE 53.749 3 14 45325 +2.047 68.6
25511 Hussein Shafeeq HUSSEIN  [RQ Mester  1:06.067 11 11 +17.643+12.318 55.8
26512 Alaa Shokir NAYYEF IRQ Master  1:14.799 3 6 +26.375 +8.732 493

27502 Muteb ALSAQHAN SAU Master
Fastest Lap: [ Lap 14 | Christopher NJEIM | 48.424 76.1 Kph

The results are provisional until the end of the limit protest and appeals,
The limit for xpires 30 after publication of the resulls - Time.. ...

Track Status: DRY

Published et ..oooovviic
Race Director Timekeeper:
Mark Horsley Diego Alvarez
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